You are hereby notified that your Bid dated 1/6/2026 for the above Contract has been considered.  You are the 

Successful Bidder and are awarded a Contract for the 2025 Sewer Rehabilitation Project. 

The Contract Price of your Contract is eight hundred thirty-four thousand, nine hundred sixty-eight dollars 

and NO cents ($834,968.00). 

You must comply with the following conditions precedent within [15] days of the date you receive this Notice of 

Award. 

1. Deliver to the Owner [3] fully executed counterparts of the Contract Documents.

2. Deliver with the executed Contract Documents the Contract performance bond and insurance certificates as